Engineered Gasket for
Xtreme Critical Sealing
Prevent future leaks and blowouts today.
Sealing Gasket for
Zero Fugitive Emissions & Extreme
Critical Sealing Applications
The LineSeal™ gasket uses proprietary
materials to address the regulations associated

ry
.
How to Order
Please provide the following information:
1. Quantity
2. Nominal Pipe Size
3. Pressure Rating
4. Gasket Type: F and E
5. Gasket Style:  LS
6. Retainer Material
7. Sealing Element
8. Gasket I.D. or SCH.
9. Weld-neck, Slip-on, R.T.J or Integral
applications
10. Note all special requirements
11. Contact your local distributor or PSI
ISO 9001:2008 Quality Assurance
All PSI facilities are ISO 9001:2008 certi-
fied with extensive quality control proce-
dures in effect to insure total compliance
with product performance and reliability
standards. In addition, all PSI gaskets are
clearly marked with the following informa-
tion to guarantee that the correct gasket is
used for its intended application.
• Brand Name
• Material Make-up (retainer/seal element)
• Pipe Size
• Pressure Rating
• Date of Manufacture Stamp
PSI’s Water Jet and
CNC Machines
PSI’s water jet machinery
cut intricate parts with no
heat-affected zone, distor-
tion, or mechanical stress-
es caused by other cutting
methods. In addition, they
cut with a narrow kerf, to
provide better usage of raw
material. As a result PSI
has the ability to provide
more accurate gaskets,
with more intricate shapes
and possibilities without
wasting raw materials.
CNC machines cut precise
dimensions to accommo-
date specific seal elements
and gasket tolerances.
ElectroStop® Monolithic Isolation Fittings...Alternative
to Flange Isolation Kits.
The ElectroStop monolithic isolation fitting will serve as a positive leak
proof, long lasting block against the flow of electric current in all piping
systems.  When you bury the ElectroStop isolation fitting you bury main-
tenance costs forever - an especially important feature for system opera-
tors and engineers.
The Industry’s “Dual  ‘O’ Ring Seal”
Standard Test Include:
100% Hydrostatic Pressure & Electrical tests
100% Ultrasonic of Welds
100% Magnetic Particle of Welds
100% Dye Penetrant of Welds
Pipeline Seal and Insulator, Inc.
6525 Goforth Street, Houston, TX 77021 U.S.A.
Toll Free: 800-423-2410 Telephone: 713-747-6948
Facsimile: 713-747-6029